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Workshop Registration Form

Fill out this PDF-form, save it to your computer, and email it to mariel.obrien@raritanval.edu
with the subject header" WORKSHOP REGISTRATION".

Full Name (as it would appear on your certificate)

School District.

School Name

School Address

Town State Zip code

Email
Please provide a valid email that you check regularly. We will send a confirmation and other important information to this e-mail address

Grade Phone Number

Check the Workshop(s) for which you would like to register.

Dates Price Sign
Workshop Name ! 8N up
NGSS Summer Institute . $250 before 3/31 lyes
Grades 6-12 Mon, July 25- Fri. July 29, 2016 $300 after 3/31
NGSS Summer Institute . $250 before 3/31 yes
Mon, A st 8 - Fri. A st 12, 2016
Grades K-5 ugu - AUgU $300 after 3/31
One-Day Starlab Training Wed, November 30, 2016 $150 yes
Asklng' Questlons/PI'anm.ng Wed, September 28, 2016 $125 yes
& Carrying Out Investigations
Analyzing & Interpreting Data Tues, October 18, 2016 $125 ves
Engineering Design & Technology Wed, November 16, 2016 $125 yes
Developing & Using Models Wed, December 14, 2016 $125 ves
Crosscutting Concepts Wed, January 25, 2017 $125 yes
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Constructing Explanations/Engaging
in Arguments from Evidence

Wed, February 15, 2017

yes

$125

Planning NGSS-Aligned Lessons
Grades 6-12

Wed, March 8, 2017

$125

yes

Planning NGSS-Aligned Lessons
Grades K5

Wed, March 15, 2017

yes

$125

Payment Options

| | will mail a check.

Please make checks payable to RVC College. Mail payments to:

Mariel O'Brien

NJACE Science Education Institute
Raritan Valley Community College

P.O. Box 3300
Somerville, NJ 08876

| will submit paperwork to my district and request a Purchase Order.

I will bring a check/cash with me on the day of the workshop.

More information: Mariel O'Brien, 908-526-1200 x8942 or Mariel.Obrien@raritanval.edu

Comments/Notes:
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